THE DATASHEET OF
MS25043-14D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Connector Accessories
AC ACC11 1211
ACCESSORY ACCESSORY
Page
MIL-C-26482 (MS3180 & MS181) Caps

X - None
IMB3181      08     A     F     N      H
Ordering Information (Proprietary Part Number)
Note: For non. std. long “L” Contact factory
Designates Receptacle  Dust Cover
Shell Size: 08, 10,12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22 & 24
Style:
C - With Chain
N - With Chain &Ring.
R - With SS Rope
Class:
A - Hard Anodize black finish
W - Cadmium plate finish
Length:
L - 127.0 + 12.7/-6.35 chain/rope in lieu of std. length
Leave blank for std.length
JANMS3181   10  C  W  L
Ordering Information (MIL Part Number)‘Q’
‘x’
2.39 MAX.
Gasket (Disk)
‘L’
‘H
’
4
.5
0
 m
a
x
‘K’
‘H
’
‘H
’
With Chain
(C)
‘N
’
With Chain
& Ring (N)
With S.S.
Rope (R)
4.50 max
Designates: Receptacle  Dust Cover
Shell Size : 08,10,12,14,16,18,20,22 & 24
Class:
A - Hard Anodic
W - Aluminium, 500 hrs. Cadmium Olive Drab
F - Aluminium, 48 hrs. electroless nickel
T- Nickel PTFE finish
Variant
Ordering information IMB3181 -                                 08 -       A   - V1

All Dimensions for reference only
MIL D3899 III Protective Caps D38999/33 & D38999/32 QPL Approved
Ordering Information (MIL Part Number)
JAND38999/32     W    15      R
Designates Plug Dust Cover
Class:-
F - Electroless nikel finish.
W- Aluminium,500 hrs cadmium olive drab.
Shell Size : 09,11,13,15,17,19,21,23,&25
Style-
R - Rope
N - With rope & ring.
Designates Plug Dust Cover
Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, & 25
Class
Aluminium
A - Hard seal nickel finish
B - Zinc nickel finish cadmium olive drab
F - 48 hrs. elctroless nickel
T - PTFE Nickel Plating
W - 500 Hrs. cadmium olive drab
EB - Cad. free zinc cobolt -olive drab finish
FB - Cad. free zinc cobolt - black finish
T- PT FE nickel finish
SD- Zinc Ni Black finish
Composite
J - Composite cadmium olive drab
M - Composite electroless nickel
NB - Nickel Aluminum Bronze
CD - S. Steel Passivated
Type of attachment
D - Bead chain passivated
F - Wire rope with teflon jacket
G - Nylon cord
S - Sash chain passivated
X - None
Type of end link
N - Solid ring
T - Tie wrap
X - None
Length of attachment
H - Standard length
For non-standard ‘H’ length has to be specified in mm.
      ITV32       09    A    F   N   H
Ordering Information (Proprietary Part Number)
‘E’
‘D’
‘L’
S
T
D
.
L
e
n
g
th
(Alternate Type For
Jam Nut Type Only)
S.S. Rope with Ring
Teflon Coating (N)
S

For non-standard ‘H’ length has to be specified in mm.
      ITV33      09    A    F   N   H
Ordering Information (Proprietary Part Number)
JAND38999/33    W    15      R
Designates Receptacle Dust Cover
Class:-
F - Electroless nikel finish.
W- Aluminium,500 hrs cadmium olive drab.
Shell Size : 09,11,13,15,17,19,21,23,&25
Style-
R - Rope
N - With rope &ring.
Note: For non. std. long “L” Contact factory
Ordering Information (MIL Part Number)
                             09  -       A   - V1ITV33   -
Designates Receptacle Cover
Shell Size : 09,11,13,15,17,19,21,23 & 25
Class:
A - Hard Anodic
W - Aluminium, 500 hrs. Cadmium Olive Drab
J - Composite cadmium olive drab
M - Composite electroless
F - Aluminium, 48 hrs. electroless nickel
T- Nickel PTFE finish
Variant
Ordering information
Cap without attachment
12.20/15.70
T
H
R
E
A
D
S
A
M
A
X
B
Protective Cap For 97B Series
97B-25043
For Receptacle
INK MARK A CONN. NO. &
BATCH CODE AS PER BOM.
'D'
'B'

SIZE
MIL Part No.Sr.No.
Ordering Information
M2000/48 -  2 -    X -  XX
SERIES No.
DASH No.
SHELL SIZE
FINISH DESIGNATOR
FINISH :  F - CADMIUM PLATE WITH YELLOW PASSIVATION
                Z - ZINC PLATE WITH YELLOW PASSIVATION
                TI - TIN PLATED
A. METALLIC STRAIGHT CABLE HOUSING WITH CABLE CLAMP :
BACKSHELL FOR D- SUB (M24308) CONNECTOR:
18
Backshell for D - SUB (M24308) Connector
Hood for D-Sub (M24308) Connector Metal Hood (Straight Entry)
4-40 UNC
SCREW
Ordering Information (Military Part Number)
Finish-
Z- Zinc Plate with yellow passivation
F- Cadmium Plate with yellow
     passivation
For nickel plated no suffix is required.
                             X     X -XXXXM2000  /
Series No.
Shell Size
Finish Designator
Type-
MH- Metal Hood (Straight Entry)
MHA- Metal Hood (Angle Entry)
PH- Plastic Hood (Straight Entry)
PHA- Plastic Hood (Angle Entry)
MPH- Metallized Plastic Hood
         (Straight Entry)
MPHA- Metallized Plastic Hood
         (Angle Entry)
Sr.
No.
‘A’ ‘C’‘B’ ‘D’ ‘L’
01 01
02 02
03 03
04 04
05 05
15 31.50 15.60
44 54.20 16.00
62 69.20 16.00
78 67.10 18.00
26 40.80 15.60
09
25
37
50
15
Std.
Shell
Size
* For angle entry please contact factory.
All Dimensions are in mm
Density
No. of Pins
High
24.99 6.00 47.60
47.00 10.00 48.80
63.50 10.20 48.60
61.10 12.30 48.60
33.30 10.00 48.20
L
A
D
C
B
Shell
size
D E F Dia G Dia H
max
8 20.62 15.08 12.90 3.30 1.06
10 23.82 18.26 16.07 3.30 1.06
12 26.18 20.65 19.25 3.30 1.06
14 28.57 23.01 22.42 3.30 1.06
16 30.96 24.61 25.60 3.30 1.06
18 33.32 27.00 28.77 3.30 1.06
20 36.52 29.36 31.95 3.30 1.06
22 39.70 31.75 35.13 3.30 1.06
24 42.87 34.92 38.30 3.96 1.06
62IN-760-XX
(Replace XX with the required shell size)